NARTA “AIR CON 2022” PROMOTION
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1. Instructions on how to claim, how to enter, the prizes and the rewards form part of these Terms
and Conditions. Participation in this promotion is deemed acceptance of these Terms and
Conditions. Offer not valid in conjunction with any other offer.
2. Claims are only open to Australian residents aged 18 years or over.
3. Employees (and their immediate families) of the Promoter and agencies associated with this
promotion are ineligible to claim. Immediate family means any of the following: spouse, ex-

Policy also contains information about how claimants may opt out, access, update or correct
their PI, how claimants may complain about a breach of the Australian Privacy Principles or any
other applicable law and how those complaints will be dealt with. All entries become the
property of the Promoter.  Unless otherwise indicated by the Promoter, the Promoter may
disclose claimant’s PI entities outside of Australia (for a list of the countries, see the Promoter’s
Privacy Policy), and cannot guarantee that any overseas recipient will not breach the Australian
Privacy Principles.  By entering the promotion claimants consent to the overseas transfer on
these terms as permitted by the Australian Privacy Principles and agree that the Promoter is not
liable in this regard.
35. The Promoter is Narta International Pty Ltd (ABN 81 003 379 486) of Suite 3.02, Level 3, 19
Harris Street, Pyrmont NSW 2009.
ACT TP21/02168 SA T21/1953
Annexure A – Eligible Air Conditioner
Model Description KW EAN number Supplier  Card Value
MSZEF25VE2SKIT EF Series in Silver 2.5kW 2.5KW 9316524189017 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
150.00
MSZAP20VGKIT Mitsubishi Split R32 Hi Wall 2.0kW Kit  2KW 9316524408125 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
100.00
MSZAP25VGKIT Mitsubishi Split  R32 Hi Wall 2.5kW Kit 2.5KW 9316524244013 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
150.00
MSZAP35VGKIT Mitsubishi Split  R32 Hi Wall 3.5kW Kit 3.5KW 9316524244020 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZAP42VGKIT Mitsubishi Split  R32 Hi Wall 4.2kW Kit 4.2KW 9316524244037 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZAP50VGKIT Mitsubishi Split  R32 Hi Wall 4.8kW Kit 4.8KW 9316524244044 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
250.00
MSZAP60VGKIT Mitsubishi Split R32 Hi Wall 6.0kW Kit 6.0KW 9316524244051 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
300.00
MSZAP71VGKIT Mitsubishi Split  R32 Hi Wall 7.1kW Kit 7.1KW 9316524244068 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
300.00
MSZAP80VGKIT Mitsubishi Split  R32 Hi Wall 8.0kW Kit 8.0KW 9316524244075 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
400.00
MSZAS90VGDKIT Mitsubishi  R32 Hi Wall 9.0kW Kit DRED 9.0KW 9316524418117 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
400.00
MSZAP25VGDKIT Mitsubishi  R32 Hi Wall 2.5kW Kit DRED 2.5KW 9316524244082 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
150.00
MSZAP35VGDKIT Mitsubishi R32 Hi Wall 3.5kW Kit DRED 3.5KW 9316524244099 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZAP42VGDKIT Mitsubishi R32 Hi Wall 4.2kW Kit DRED 4.2KW 9316524244105 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZAP50VGDKIT Mitsubishi R32 Hi Wall 4.8kW Kit DRED 4.8KW 9316524244112 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
250.00
MSZAP60VGDKIT Mitsubishi R32 Hi Wall 6.0kW Kit DRED 6KW 9316524244129 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
300.00
MSZAP71VGDKIT Mitsubishi R32 Hi Wall 7.1kW Kit DRED 7.1KW 9316524244136 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
300.00
MSZAP80VGDKIT Mitsubishi R32 Hi Wall 8.0kW Kit DRED 8KW 9316524244143 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
400.00
MSZEF25VGWKIT MITSUBISHI 2.5 KW WHT WALL MOUNTED
kit
2.5KW 9316524407777 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
150.00
MSZEF35VGWKIT MITSUBISHI 3.5 KW WHT WALL MOUNTED
KIT
3.5KW 9316524408347 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZEF42VGWKIT MITSUBISHI 4.2 KW WHT WALL MOUNTED
KIT
4.2KW 9316524408354 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZEF50VGWKIT MITSUBISHI 4.8 KW WHT WALL MOUNTED
KIT
4.8KW 9316524408361 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
250.00
MSZEF25VGBKIT MITSUBISHI 2.5 KW BLK WALL MOUNTED
KIT
2.5KW 9316524408378 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
150.00
MSZEF35VGBKIT MITSUBISHI 3.5 KW BLK WALL MOUNTED
KIT
3.5KW 9316524408385 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZEF42VGBKIT MITSUBISHI 4.2 KW BLK WALL MOUNTED
KIT
4.2KW 9316524408392 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZEF50VGBKIT MITSUBISHI 4.8 KW BLK WALL MOUNTED
KIT
4.8KW 9316524408408 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
250.00
MSZEF25VGSKIT MITSUBISHI 2.5 KW SIL WALL MOUNTED KIT 2.5KW 9316524408415 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
150.00
MSZEF35VGSKIT MITSUBISHI 3.5 KW SIL WALL MOUNTED KIT 3.5KW 9316524408422 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZEF42VGSKIT MITSUBISHI 4.2 KW SIL WALL MOUNTED KIT 4.2KW 9316524408439 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZEF50VGSKIT MITSUBISHI 4.8 KW SIL WALL MOUNTED KIT 4.8KW 9316524408446 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
250.00
MSYGN25KIT Mitsubishi High Wallsplit 2.5kw Cooling Only 2.5KW 9316524191836 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
150.00
MSYGN35KIT Mitsubishi High Wallsplit 3.5kw Cooling Only 3.5KW 9316524191843 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSYGN42KIT Mitsubishi High Wallsplit 4.2kw Cooling Only 4.2KW 9316524191850 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSYGN50KIT Mitsubishi High Wallsplit 4.8kw Cooling Only 4.8KW 9316524191867 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
250.00
MSYGN60KIT Mitsubishi High Wallsplit 6.0kw Cooling Only 6KW 9316524191881 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
300.00
MSYGN71KIT Mitsubishi High Wallsplit 7.1kw Cooling Only 7.1KW 9316524191898 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
300.00
MSYGN80KIT Mitsubishi High Wallsplit 7.8kw Cooling Only 7.8KW 9316524191904 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
400.00
MSZLN25VG2VKIT MITSUBISHI 2.5KW WHT WALL MOUNT UNIT
KIT
2.5KW 9316524408002 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
150.00
MSZLN35VG2VKIT MITSUBISHI 3.5KW WHT WALL MOUNT UNIT 3.5KW 9316524408033 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZLN50VG2VKIT MITSUBISHI 5KW WHT WALL MOUNT UNIT 5KW 9316524408064 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
250.00
MSZLN60VG2VKIT MITSUBISHI 6KW WHT WALL MOUNT UNIT 6KW 9316524408095 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
300.00
MSZLN25VG2BKIT MITSUBISHI 2.5KW BLK WALL MOUNT UNIT 2.5KW 9316524408019 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
150.00
MSZLN35VG2BKIT MITSUBISHI 3.5KW BLK WALL MOUNT UNIT 3.5KW 9316524408040 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZLN50VG2BKIT MITSUBISHI 5KW BLK WALL MOUNT UNIT 5KW 9316524408071 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
250.00
MSZLN60VG2BKIT MITSUBISHI 6KW BLK WALL MOUNT UNIT 6KW 9316524408101 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
300.00
MSZLN25VG2RKIT MITSUBISHI 2.5KW RED WALL MOUNT UNIT 2.5KW 9316524408026 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
150.00
MSZLN35VG2RKIT MITSUBISHI 3.5KW RED WALL MOUNT UNIT 3.5KW 9316524408057 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
200.00
MSZLN50VG2RKIT MITSUBISHI 5KW RED WALL MOUNT UNIT 5KW 9316524408088 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
250.00
MSZLN60VG2RKIT MITSUBISHI 6KW RED WALL MOUNT UNIT 6KW 9316524408118 Mitsubishi
Electric
 $
300.00
CS/CU-Z25XKR 2.5KW DLX INVERTER SPLIT R32 SYS 2.5KW 9302704039265 Panasonic  $
100.00
CS/CU-Z35XKR 3.5KW DLX INVERTER SPLIT R32 SYS 3.5KW 9302704039272 Panasonic  $
150.00
CS/CU-Z42XKR 4.2KW DLX INVERTER SPLIT R32 SYS 4.2KW 9302704039289 Panasonic  $
150.00
CS/CU-Z50XKR 5.0KW DLX INVERTER SPLIT R32 SYS 5KW 9302704039296 Panasonic  $
200.00
CS/CU-Z60XKR 6.0KW DLX INVERTER SPLIT R32 SYS 6KW 9302704039302 Panasonic  $
200.00
CS/CU-Z71XKR 7.1KW DLX INVERTER SPLIT R32 SYS 7.1KW 9302704039319 Panasonic  $
200.00
CS/CU-Z80XKR 8.0KW DLX INVERTER SPLIT R32 SYS 8KW 9302704039326 Panasonic  $
300.00
CS/CU-U25WKR 2.5KW C/O INV WALL SPLIT R32 SYS 2.5KW 9302704039012 Panasonic  $
100.00
CS/CU-U35WKR 3.5KW C/O INV WALL SPLIT R32 SYS 3.5KW 9302704039029 Panasonic  $
150.00
CS/CU-U50WKR 5.0KW C/O INV WALL SPLIT R32 SYS 5KW 9302704039036 Panasonic  $
200.00
CS/CU-U71XKR 7.1KW C/O INV WALL SPLIT R32 SYS 7.1KW 9302704039241 Panasonic  $
200.00
CS/CU-U80XKR 8.0KW C/O INV WALL SPLIT R32 SYS 8KW 9302704039258 Panasonic  $
300.00
CSCUU25TKR 2.5KW COOLING ONLY INV SPLIT R32
SYSTEM
2.5KW 9302704038367 Panasonic  $
100.00
CSCUU35TKR Single Split Indoor Units 3.5KW COOLING
ONLY INV SPLIT R32 SYSTEM
3.5KW 9302704038374 Panasonic $
150.00
CSCUU50TKR Single Split Indoor Units 5.0KW COOLING
ONLY INV SPLIT R32 SYSTEM
5.0KW 9302704038381 Panasonic $
200.00
CSCUU71TKRM Single Split Indoor Units 7.1KW COOLING
ONLY INV SPLIT R32 SYSTEM
7.1KW 9302704038398 Panasonic $
200.00
CSCUU80TKRM Single Split Indoor Units 8.0KW COOLING
ONLY INV SPLIT R32 SYSTEM
8.0KW 9302704038404 Panasonic $
300.00
CSCUZ25VKR Single Split Indoor Units 2.5KW DLX INV SPLIT
R32 SYSTEM REVERSE CYCLE
2.5KW 9302704038718 Panasonic $
100.00
CSCUZ35VKR Single Split Indoor Units 3.5KW DLX INV SPLIT
R32 SYSTEM REVERSE CYCLE
3.5KW 9302704038725 Panasonic $
150.00
CSCUZ42VKR Single Split Indoor Units 4.2KW DLX INV SPLIT
R32 SYSTEM REVERSE CYCLE
4.2KW 9302704038732 Panasonic $
150.00
CSCUZ50VKR Single Split Indoor Units 5.0KW DLX INV SPLIT
R32 SYSTEM REVERSE CYCLE
5.0KW 9302704038749 Panasonic $
200.00
CSCUZ60VKR Single Split Indoor Units 6.0KW DLX INV SPLIT
R32 SYSTEM REVERSE CYCLE
6.0KW 9302704038756 Panasonic $
200.00
CSCUZ71VKR Single Split Indoor Units 7.1KW DLX INV SPLIT
R32 SYSTEM REVERSE CYCLE
7.1KW 9302704038763 Panasonic $
200.00
CSCUZ80VKR Single Split Indoor Units 8.0KW DLX INV SPLIT
R32 SYSTEM REVERSE CYCLE
8.0KW 9302704038770 Panasonic $
300.00
KSD25HWJ 2.5kW 5.0E cooling, 3.2kW 5.0E heating,  Wi-
Fi, Bio-HEPA & ion filter, backlit remote, follow
me, sleep mode
2.5KW 9316561065268 Kelvinator  $
100.00
KSD35HWJ 3.5kW 4.0E cooling, 4.0kW 4.0E heating, Wi-Fi,
Bio-HEPA & ion filter, backlit remote, follow me,
sleep mode
3.5KW 9316561065299 Kelvinator  $
100.00
KSD50HWJ 5.0kW 3.5E cooling, 6.0kW 3.5E heating,  Wi-
Fi,  Bio-HEPA & ion filter, backlit remote, follow
me, sleep mode
5KW 9316561065329 Kelvinator  $
150.00
KSD71HWJ 7.1kW 2.5E cooling, 8.0kW 3.0E heating,  Wi-
Fi,  Bio-HEPA & ion filter, backlit remote, follow
me, sleep mode
7.1KW 9316561065343 Kelvinator  $
200.00
KSD90HWJ 9.0kW 2.5E cooling, 10.0kW 2.5E heating, Wi-
Fi,  Bio-HEPA & ion filter, backlit remote, follow
me, sleep mode
9KW 9316561065374 Kelvinator  $
300.00

250.00
SETASTG18CMCA SSCI_4.2kW-5.3kW 5.0KW Fujitsu  $
250.00
SETASTG12KUCA SSRI_3.3kW-4.1kW 3.5KW Fujitsu  $
200.00
SETASTG12KMTC SSRI_3.3kW-4.1kW 3.5KW Fujitsu  $
200.00
SETASTG12CMCA SSCI_3.3kW-4.1kW 3.5KW Fujitsu  $
200.00
SETASTG09KUCA SSRI_2.45kW-3.2kW 2.5KW Fujitsu  $
150.00
SETASTG09KMTC SSRI_2.45kW-3.2kW 2.5KW Fujitsu  $
150.00
SETASTG09CMCA SSCI_2.45kW-3.2kW 2.5KW Fujitsu  $
150.00
TWS-TSO25HVHT 2.5kW Comfort Series, Inverter, R410A,
Reverse Cycle, Wi Fi, 5 year warranty
2.5KW 9346998005384 Teco  $
100.00
TWS-TSO32HVHT 3.2kW Comfort Series, Inverter, R410A,
Reverse Cycle, Wi Fi, 5 year warranty
3.2KW 9346998005414 Teco  $
100.00
TWS-TSO52HVHT 5.2kW Comfort Series, Inverter, R410A,
Reverse Cycle, Wi Fi, 5 year warranty
5.2KW 9346998005445 Teco  $
100.00
TWS-TSO71HVHT 7.1kW Comfort Series, Inverter,
R410A,Reverse Cycle, Wi Fi, 5 year warranty
7.1KW 9346998005476 Teco  $
150.00
TWS-TSO80HVHT 8.0kW Comfort Series, Inverter, R410A,
Reverse Cycle, Wi Fi, 5 year warranty
8KW 9346998005506 Teco  $
200.00
TWS-TSO26H3DVGA 2.6kW Platinum 3D,  Inverter, R32 High
Efficiency, Reverse Cycle, Wi Fi, 5 year
warranty
2.6KW 9346998005117 Teco  $
100.00
TWS-TSO35H3DVGA 3.5kW Platinum 3D, Inverter, R32 High
Efficiency, Reverse Cycle, Wi Fi, 5 year
warranty
3.5KW 9346998005148 Teco  $
100.00
TWS-TSO50H3DVGA 5.2kW Platinum 3D, Inverter, R32 High
Efficiency, Reverse Cycle, Wi Fi, 5 year
warranty
5.2KW 9346998005179 Teco  $
100.00
TWS-TSO70H3DVGA 7.0kW Platinum 3D,  Inverter, R32 High
Efficiency, Reverse Cycle, Wi Fi, 5 year
warranty
7KW 9346998005209 Teco  $
150.00
TWS-TSO80H3DVGA 8.0kW Platinum 3D,  Inverter, R32 High
Efficiency, Reverse Cycle, Wi Fi, 5 year
warranty
8KW 9346998005230 Teco  $
200.00
TWS-TSO26C3DVGA 2.6kW Platinum 3D,  Inverter, R32 High
Efficiency, Cool Only, Wi Fi, 5 year warranty
2.6KW 9346998005261 Teco  $
100.00
TWS-TSO35C3DVGA 3.5kW Platinum 3D, Inverter, R32 High
Efficiency, Cool Only, Wi Fi, 5 year warranty
3.5KW 9346998005292 Teco  $
100.00
TWS-TSO50C3DVGA 5.0kW Platinum 3D, Inverter, R32 High
Efficiency, Cool Only, Wi Fi, 5 year warranty
5KW 9346998005322 Teco  $
100.00
TWS-TSO70C3DVGA 7.0kW Platinum 3D,  Inverter, R32 High
Efficiency, Cool Only, Wi Fi, 5 year warranty
7KW 9346998005353 Teco  $
150.00